
NYS Senate Health Commitee 

Chairperson 
Gustavo  Rivera 33 2432 Grand Concourse, Suite 506 Bronx NY 10458 grivera@nysenate.gov 

 

First Name Last Name 
Senate 
District Street Address City 

Stat
e Zip Code Email Address 

Jacob Ashby 43 1580 Columbia Turnpike Building 2, Suite 1 
Castleton-On-The 
Hudson NY 

12033-
9500 ashby@nysenate.gov 

Samra G.  Brouk 55 274 N. Goodman Street, Suite B127 Rochester NY 14607 brouk@nysenate.gov 
Simcha Felder 22 1412 Avenue J, Suite 2E Brooklyn NY 11230 felder@nysenate.gov 

Patrick M. Gallivan 60 2721 Transit Road Suite 116 Elmira NY 14059 
gallivan@nysenate.g
ov 

Brad 
Hoylman-
Sigal 47 322 Eighth Avenue, Suite 1700 New York NY 10001 

hoylman@nysenate.g
ov 

John W. Mannion 50 
333 East Washington Street, State Office Bldg., 
Room 800 Syracuse NY 13202 

mannion@nysenate.
gov 

Jack M.  Martins 7 Legislative Office Building, Room 608 Albany NY 12247 
martins@nysenate.g
ov 

Rachel May 48 333 E. Washington Street, Suite 805 Syracuse NY 13202 may@nysenate.gov 
Zellnor Myrie 20 1077 Nostrand Ave. Ground Floor Brooklyn NY 11225 myrie@nysenate.gov 

Steven D. Rhoads 5 4236 Merrick Road, First Floor Massapequa NY 11758 
rhoads@nysenate.go
v 

        

Julia Salazar 18 212 Evergreen Avenue Brooklyn NY 11221 
salazar@nysenate.go
v 

Daniel G.  Stec 45 5 Warren Street, Suite 3 Glen Falls NY 12801 stec@nysenate.gov 

Kevin  Thomas 6 990 Stewart Avenue, Suite LL45A Garden City NY 11530 
thomas@nysenate.g
ov 

Lea Webb 52 1607 State Office Bldg., 44 Hawley Street, Binghamton NY 13901 
leawebb@nysenate.g
ov 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NYS Assembly Health Commitee 

Chairperson Amy Paulin 88 700 White Plains Rd. Suite 252 Scarsdale NY 10583 PaulinA@nyassembly.gov 
 

Assemblypers
on Last Name 

Assembly 
District Address City 

Stat
e 

Zip 
Code Email Address 

Scott Bendett 107 594 Columbia Turnpike 
East 
Greenbush NY 12061 bendetts@nyassembly.gov 

Rodneyse 
Bichotte 
Hermelyn 42 1312 Flatbush Avenue Brooklyn NY 11210 bichotter@nyassembly.gov 

Jake Blumencranz 15 111 W. Old Country Road Suite 202 Hicksville NY 11801 
blumencranzj@nyassembly.go
v 

Edward C. Braunstein 26 213-33 39th Avenue, Suite 238 Bayside NY 11361 braunsteine@nyassembly.gov 
Marjorie Byrnes 133 79 Genesee St. Avon NY 14414 byrnesm@nyassembly.gov 
Jeffrey Dinowitz 81 3107 Kingsbridge Avenue Bronx NY 10463 DinowiJ@nyassembly.gov 
Jarett Gandolfo 7 859 Montauk Highway Suite 1 Bayport NY 11705 gandolfoj@nyassembly.gov 

Jessica Gonzalez-Rojas 34 75-35 31st Ave., Suite 206B (2nd Floor) East Elmhurst NY 11370 
gonzalezrojasj@nyassembly.go
v 

Scott Gray 116 
317 Washington Street Suite 210, Dulles State Office 
Building Watertown NY 13601 grays@nyassembly.gov 

Aileen M. Gunther 100 Middletown City Hall, 3rd floor 16 James Street Middletown NY 10940 GuntheA@nyassembly.gov 
Andrew Hevesi 28 70-50 Austin Street, Suite 118 Forest Hills NY 11375 Hevesia@nyassembly.gov 

Josh Jensen 134 2496 West Ridge Rd. Rochester NY 14626 jensenj@nyassembly.gov 

Dr. Anna R. Kelles 125 106 East Court Street Ithaca NY 14850 kellesa@nyassembly.gov 

Nikki Lucas 60 425 New Lots Ave. 1st Floor Brooklyn NY 11207 lucasn@nyassembly.gov 
John T. McDonald III 108 LOB 625 Albany NY 12248 McDonaldJ@nyassembly.gov 

David G. McDonough 14 404 Bedford Ave. Bellmore NY 11710 
mcdonoughd@nyassembly.go
v 

John K. Mikulin 17 1975 Hempstead Trnpke Suite 202 East Meadow NY 11554 mikulinj@nyassembly.gov 
        
Jenifer Rajkumar 38 83-91 Woodhaven Boulevard Woodhaven NY 11421 rajkumarj@nyassembly.gov 
Karines Reyes 87 1973 Westchester Avenue Bronx NY 10462 reyesk@nyassembly.gov 
Daniel Rosenthal 27 159-06 71st Avenue Flushing NY 11365 rosenthald@nyassembly.gov 
Linda B. Rosenthal 67 230 West 72nd Street, Suite 2F New York NY 10023 RosentL@nyassembly.gov 

Nader J. Sayegh 90 35 East Grassy Sprain Rd. 406B Yonkers NY 10710 sayeghn@nyassembly.gov 
Michaelle C. Solages 22 1690 Central Court Valley Stream NY 11580 SolagesM@nyassembly.gov 

Phara 
Souffrant 
Forrest 57 55 Hanson Place Brooklyn NY 11217 

souffrantforrestp@nyassembly
.gov 

mailto:Hevesia@nyassembly.gov
mailto:RosentL@nyassembly.gov


Phil Steck 110 1609 Union Street Schenectady NY 12309 SteckP@nyassembly.gov 
 


